



Do you experience persisting symptoms such as headaches, fatigue, anxiety, or brain fog?

The UCLA Late-Life Wellness Center is conducting a research study investigating the effects of COVID-19 on the brain. If you have been infected with COVID-19, you may be eligible for this study.

If eligible, you will undergo one magnetic resonance imaging (MRI) scan, which could last up to 1h 45mins, as well as some cognitive assessments. The total time for the procedures in this study will be 4-5 hours.

If you or anyone you know is interested in participating, call (310) 267-5264 or send an email to LateLifeWellness@mednet.ucla.edu to see if you qualify.